MONITOR DE INCLUSAO DIGITAL

Nome

AILTON ALVES SOARES

ALEXANDRA SILVA MARQUES NOVO
ALEXANDRE AUGUSTO CORDEIRO
ALEXSANDRO BARBOSA DE SOUZA SANTOS
ALLAN HENRIQUE DA SILVA RIBEIRO
AMABILE CARDOSO MOUTA
AMANDA GUILHERMINO ALVES

ANA CAROLINA DE LIMA SILVA

ANA LIGIA LOPES BRANDAO

ANA MARIA FRANCISCA BITENCOURT
ANDRE NIIMI

ANDRE VICTOR DIAS DOS SANTOS
ANDREA MEDEIROS DA ROCHA
ANDREIA MAXIMIANO LEITE
ANDRESSA ASSIS MORAIS

ANGELO DA SILVA RUSSO

ANTONIO MARCOS MONTEIRO DA SILVA
ANTONIO ROTTA DE ALMEIDA
ARTHUR MARTINS DA SILVA

ARTHUR THOMAS REIS FERREIRA
AUGUSTO DE SOUSA FRIAS

BARBARA FERREIRA DE CARVALHO
BEATRIZ NICODEMOS ALEXANDRINO
BEATRIZ RODRIGUES ANGELO
BRUNO SANCHES ANTUNES

BRUNO TORRES CAVALCANTI

CAIO HENRIQUE CAMPALLE

CAIQUE SOUSA DOS SANTOS
CAMILA BATISTA DOS SANTOS
CARLOS RENATO MARVAO DE SOUZA

Documento
296837180
40060617,3
168657089
323051078
376937038
463620239
465462431
378905193
380795061
5328237582
35337636X
496010013
111225355
255461483
43869692X
509672061
449717057
520979631
494832447
580972574
505177894
683371216
50485348X
384058462
505593403
466768230
608783584
39364618X
428942520
054616719

Inscrigdo
3953825-7
3949854-9
3938626-0
3937714-8
3979736-8
3875934-9
3928008-0
3865541-1
3987419-2
3854829-1
3851129-0
3921837-6
3987603-9
3844436-4
3867046-1
3959525-0
3854156-4
3966400-7
3958632-4
3909919-9
3981479-3
3948753-9
3857547-7
3953958-0
3926767-9
3969605-7
3971009-2
3890920-0
3985881-2
3848579-6

Opcédo
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005
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Horario
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
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14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00



CARLOS RICARDO DE OLIVEIRA
CAROLINE DE CARVALHO MENDES
CESAR DA SILVA

CHRISTIAN ALEXANDER DOS SANTOS
CICERO QUERINO DE LIMA
CLAUDIO CARLOS DALTIN

CLEITON DA SILVA BEZERRA
CLEYTON DE PAIVA CALDAS
DANIEL BRITTO DA SILVA

DANIEL JOAO DOS SANTOS

DAVI MIRALES LARIO CANTANHEDE
DEBORA DOMINGOS DA SILVA
DIOGO DA SILVA SANTOS

DIOGO DIAS DOS SANTOS
DIONISIO CORREA ATAIDE

EDSON MARTINS CRISTOVAO
EDUARDO ALVES

EDUARDO BENEDITO RODRIGUES JUNIOR

EDUARDO CARLINI DA SILVA

ELLEN CRISTINA CRISPIM RAPOSEIRO
ENDREW JUNIOR ROSA DE ARAUJO
ERIC DE OLIVEIRA

ERIVANILSON FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA

EVANDRO MACIEL TUNG
EVERTON DOS REIS MOURA
FABIO MOREIRA ALVES
FELIPE CATARINO MARTINS
FELIPE FREIRE DOS SANTOS
FELIPE JUN KAJIYA

FELIPE RODRIGUES DE SOUZA MATARRUCO

FELIPE SILVA DE LIRA
FERNANDA RIBEIRO SILVA DE LIMA

202017400
595226590
556943156
32393346
358657246
208012497
23.141.9752
454834901
46069252
373372917
509869166
555091934
50482966X
559802080
539108303
469843755
394338911
397278524
12812288
548246634
53116987X
40.039.5381
329669928
27908996X
392221470
429552014
491800551
506353497
35085130X
460819392
396744345
5211702144

3868439-0
3953241-0
3983729-7
3892279-7
3948727-0
3899243-4
3945826-1
3975819-2
3857203-6
3964954-7
3973903-1
3842941-1
3942797-8
3954772-8
3968285-4
3846627-9
3957481-4
3854138-6
3963813-8
3958023-7
3848669-5
3847571-5
3847416-6
3965015-4
3950615-0
3844987-0
3843704-0
3968533-0
3987377-3
3864252-2
3846657-0
3975001-9
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GABRIEL BANDEIRA DOS SANTOS
GABRIEL BELLO GIMENEZ
GABRIEL DINIS MELO

GABRIEL LARANJEIRA ARAUJO LAZARIO

GABRIEL MINARI SILVEIRA
GABRIEL NASCIMENTO CARRILHO
GABRIELA DA SILVA PEREIRA
GUILHERME ALVES FRAGA
GUILHERME DA SILVA GENEROSO
GUILHERME DE SOUZA PEREIRA
GUILHERME FERREIRA DE MEDEIROS
GUILHERME TAFARELO SCARPA
GUILLHERME MIRANDA AGUIAR
GUSTAVO ANTONIO ALVES
GUSTAVO DE PAULO DUARTE
GUSTAVO DOS SANTOS FARIA
GUSTAVO LOPES DOS SANTOS
HANNA VARIN RENATO
HERBERT DA SILVA CRUZ

ICARO MARQUES SOUZA

INAILSA ALEXANDRE BARGAS
ISABELA CONTI SANCHEZ
JEFERSON LUIS CORREA

JESSE ALVES LEITE

JOAO PEDRO BARBARA DA SILVA
JOAO PEDRO PASSOS SILVA

JOAO RAFAEL SANTANA DE SOUZA
JOBSON APARECIDO DOS SANTOS
JOICY CORREA APOLINARIO
JONATHAN DA SILVA LEITE

JOSE ANTONIO DE ARAUJO CRUZ
JOSE ANTONIO DO NASCIMENTO

470371328
609257882
58.017.6009
430435873
396660885
509040147
545339145
393755332
557331043
545381095
3815711544
502908737
49219659X
548014401
528818922
406797031
387350457
399655840
4185896899
420690360
302016569
390646593
4948708
3906578522
545025369
603135572
410307233
332512241
505568755
524680425
7922086
261625056

3927815-8
3946622-1
3982726-7
3867227-8
3968708-2
3873369-2
3956104-6
3853079-1
3855933-1
3953028-0
3984279-7
3911629-8
3853328-6
3925431-3
3938852-2
3983582-0
3876238-2
3930492-2
3898445-8
3959589-7
3850133-3
3978731-1
3986173-2
3846689-9
3955451-1
3848814-0
3842009-0
3982031-9
3896101-6
3900783-9
3967553-0
3864786-9
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14.00
14.00
14.00
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JOSE GILBERTO SILVA NETO

JOSE RAMON FIGUEIREDO SOUZA

JOSE ROBERTO LEAO

JOSE VITOR BATISTA DE SOUZA EU MESMO
JOSELITA BARBOSA DE ANDRDE
JOVENILSON OLIVEIRA DE JESUS

JULIA DE ARAUJO OLIVA GARCIA

JULIO JOAO DE SOUZA

KAUAN BITTENCOURT DA SILVA

KELLY CRISTINE MEZA JOVINO

LAERCIO MATOS SANTOS

LARISSA GABRIEL ALVARES

LEONARDO APARECIDO SOARES DA SILVA
LEOPOLDO DA SILVA GUEDES

LOHAN RISERIO AMORIM SILVA

LUCAS FERNANDES DA SILVA

LUCAS FERREIRA HOLANDA

LUCAS GABRIEL FERREIRA ROCHA

LUCAS NUNES PIETRANGELO RODRIGUES
LUCIANO CANDIDO DOS SANTOS

LUIS FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA MORAES
LUIZ FERNANDO ZANETTI BACHEGA
MARCELO BARBOSA LEME

MARCIO ADRIANO NEVES DOS SANTOS
MARCOS CESAR DE SAOUSA

MARIA CLARA BOIANI

MARIA CLARA RUIZ SENO

MATEUS DE OLIVEIRA SAKARAGUI
MATHEUS BUENO MARIANNO LOPONI
MATHEUS COSTA MAGALHAES DE ALMEIDA
MATHEUS DOS SANTOS

MAURICIO DE SOUZA MARINHO

409311479
431868694
222729892
384344719
569850319
382912445
387665511
200081238
381586868
346304854
590100610
54427250X
527531546
348013413
531167720
437741059
645706334
586141807
585119132
595403414
594175379
39.191.5459
29444080X
24742349X
21682994X
506394967
433333017
379317977
378914042
555994569
533546825
635409033

3906474-3
3892609-1
3883356-5
3910543-1
3843902-6
3927756-9
3866049-0
3865779-1
3932023-5
3853248-4
3984052-2
3951197-9
3915217-0
3862749-3
3954358-7
3879588-4
3953983-0
3949215-0
3863915-7
3886158-5
3965656-0
3969867-0
3843323-0
3870825-6
3863741-3
3851853-8
3925947-1
3929709-8
3911728-6
3933772-3
3847534-0
3910418-4
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MICHELE SOUZA DE CAMPOS

MIKAELLY KELLY PEREIRA LIMA

MIKE FRANCISCO ELEOTERIO

MURYLLO BARBOSA FORTUNATO DE PAULA
NATALY WINGERTER CORREIA

NATALYA APARECIDA MALDONADO DE LUCENA
NATAN RAFAEL MORAIS BASTOS

NELSON JOSE SOUSA PEDRO

OSVALDO ALEX SANDER FONSECA PEREIRA
PAMELA DE SOUZA MARTINS

PATRICK CAVALCANTI NUNES

PAULA CRISTINA RIBEIRO FACEIRA

PAULO DE PAIVA TREVISAN SILVA

PAULO ROBERTO DA SILVA GARCIA
PAULO ROGERIO VALINCIUS
PETTERSON CORTES DA ROCHA

PRISCILA DE CARVALHO MENDES

RAFAEL CORREA DE MORAES

RAFAEL HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS MARTINS
RAFAEL MORATTTI VIEIRA

RAFAEL PEREIRA PENNA

RAPHAEL HENRIQUE DA SILVA

REBERSON NETO GOES

RENAN CORDEIRO BRANCO HINOJOSA
RENAN FELIPE SILVA DO NASCIMENTO
RENATA BARRETO MURAYAMA

RENATA FABIANA IMBERIO

RICARDO MITSUO MOTOORI

RICARDO RODRIGUES DE MENDONCA
ROBERTO LUIZ BARBOSA

ROBSON DA SILVA MACEDO

RODOLFO DA SILVA FERREIRA

370732194
495563304
431480850
5050669566
4336387344
475853209
390762234
30572244X
306288928
56.310.1167
553682957
262115220
367812551
480939846
342606256
23.072.3743
595225822
440546631
492076261
68459044X
428419847
478942308
5055647866
350880578
497904044
379269971
437018544
335549032
456073814
283399922
472044655
454660157

3855270-1
3955873-8
3848378-5
3983633-9
3895094-4
3904893-4
3965968-2
3847960-5
3848338-6
3909006-0
3859771-3
3911477-5
3969129-2
3928967-2
3845202-2
3970583-8
3953187-2
3843517-9
3984303-3
3848958-9
3978868-7
3959850-0
3861784-6
3845240-5
3955879-7
3960806-9
3904598-6
3943196-7
3951813-2
3938963-4
3933960-2
3859581-8
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RODRIGO OLIMPIO VIEIRA

ROGERIO DA SILVA BARBOSA
ROMILSON GUIMARAES MONTEIRO
ROSANGELA SILVIA VIEIRA

ROSEANE DOS SANTOS MENEZES
SAMUEL FERREIRA LIMA

SEBASTIAO JOSE IRMAO

SERGIO PEDRO DOS SANTOS

SIDNEY CESAR DOS SANTOS BERNARDO
SIRLENE ROSA DOS SANTOS GUIMARAES
SIRLENE SANCHES DA SILVA

SUELEN DE SOUSA SIMAO

THAINA PEREIRA DE LIMA

THIAGO COUTINHO VAZ

THIAGO DA SILVA BALZAN

THIAGO DA SILVA CORREIA

THIAGO DE ABREU NASCIMENTO
THIAGO RAPOSEIRO COSTA

VALDIR LAURINDO MARQUES JUNIOR
VICTOR FERREIRA DE FIGUEIREDO
VICTOR HUGO VIUDES

VINICIUS DOS SANTOS

VITORIA PASQUALINI TEOTONIO DA SILVA
VIVIANE AUGUSTO DA SILVA
WAGNER BARBOSA DE CARVALHO
WALTER SANTOS DA SILVA

WENDELL RODRIGUES DA SILVA
WILLIAM DOS SANTOS DA SILVA
WILLIAM JUSTINO

WILLIAN COELHO DOS SANTOS

YURI PIRES SIMON

28035924X
470423870
526478755
16348615
466267538
280494099
382218383
247800430
608395092
326127914
198468842
428242972
53.020.9822
384672462
339643237
572691385
302937705
561223439
364480488
534883540
430057258
478128101
507808356
471781666
301798187
417412897
528029484
472855256
470020155
5863411
275730827

3866459-3
3918375-0
3860669-0
3856757-1
3875304-9
3981307-0
3866152-7
3948573-0
3941737-9
3891446-8
3947107-1
3852327-2
3960128-5
3859404-8
3854397-4
3949430-6
3985616-0
3981345-2
3844015-6
3946952-2
3946321-4
3967832-6
3882533-3
3969013-0
3957102-5
3841964-5
3868706-2
3949397-0
3922639-5
3876258-7
3871736-0
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TOTAL - 189 INSCRITOS
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